
獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計
8月21日 292 292 10月 1日 8,321 76,361 11月1日 4,636 337,488

22日 0 292 ２日 2,994 79,355 ２日 17,976 355,464
23日 429 721 ３日 3,178 82,533 ３日 6,198 361,662
24日 89 810 ４日 3,544 86,077 ４日 1,985 363,647
25日 347 1,157 ５日 6,352 92,429 ５日 2,677 366,324
 26日 100 1,257 ６日 5,857 98,286 ６日 1,804 368,128
 27日 651 1,908 ７日 2,676 100,962 ７日 623 368,751
 28日 284 2,192 ８日 5,496 106,458 ８日 15,936 384,687
 29日 706 2,898 ９日 3,787 110,245 ９日 3,522 388,209
 30日 1,503 4,401 １０日 9,476 119,721 １０日 849 389,058

 3１日 389 4,790 １１日 9,503 129,224 １１日 1,165 390,223
 9月1日 414 5,204 １２日 17,961 147,961 １２日 1,715 391,938

２日 602 5,806 １３日 3,712 150,897 １３日 2,469 394,407
３日 1,529 7,335 １４日 2,674 153,571 １４日 1,599 396,006
４日 2,425 9,760 １５日 6,331 159,902 １５日 1,495 397,501
５日 1,508 11,268 １６日 12,683 172,585 １６日 1,916 399,417
６日 1,317 12,585 １７日 5,191 177,776 １７日 640 400,057
７日 1,211 13,796 １８日 20,804 198,635 １８日 2,165 402,222
８日 476 14,272 １９日 2,996 201,631 １９日 1,840 404,062
９日 4,776 19,048 ２０日 2,701 204,332 ２０日 498 404,560

１０日 4,202 23,250 ２１日 16,975 221,307 ２１日 0 404,560
１１日 1,342 24,592 ２２日 6,864 228,171 ２２日 420 404,980
１２日 1,319 25,911 ２３日 34,260 262,431 ２３日 419 405,399
１３日 295 26,206 ２４日 5,637 268,068 ２４日 1,000 406,399
１４日 270 26,476 ２５日 3,262 271,330 ２５日 613 407,012
１５日 372 26,848 ２６日 8,345 279,675 ２６日 929 407,941
１６日 1,669 28,517 ２７日 8,586 287,251 ２７日 0 407,941
１７日 1,796 30,313 ２８日 10,355 297,606 ２８日 1,958 409,899
１８日 2,160 32,473 ２９日 24,130 321,736 ２９日 1,779 411,678
１９日 2,937 35,410 ３０日 7,093 328,829 ３０日 865 412,543
２０日 3,830 39,240 ３１日 4,023 332,852 12月 1日 620 413,163
２１日 2,237 41,477 ２日 0 413,163
２２日 973 42,450 ３日 531 413,694
２３日 3,222 45,672 ４日 498 414,192
２４日 4,268 49,940 ５日 2,673 416,865
２５日 3,821 53,761 ６日 1,851 418,716
２６日 4,936 58,697 ７日 629 419,345
２７日 2,087 60,784 ８日 0 419,345
２８日 2,361 63,145 ９日 802 420,147
２９日 1,706 64,851 １０日 0 420,147
３０日 3,189 68,040 １１日 673 420,820

１２日 502 421,322
１３日 303 421,625
１４日 565 422,190
１５日 327 422,517
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